TAXPAYER NAME

MARCH 2019 REAL ESTATE

Falls, Thomas D
Bailey, Leo R

Mehta, Niravkumar
Ferguson, Sherry Ann
Hoefner, Richard T S
Lacount, James D
Bailey, James W
Bailey, James W
Cotter, Daniel
Fender, Betty P

Fuse Storage LLC
Little, William J
Martinez-Castro, Fanny
Washington Alloy Company
Gunn, Garner L
Crawford, Freddie D
Pryor, Paul S Il
McKinstry, Albert J
Phillips, Allison D
Falls, Thomas D
Randall, Don R Jr
Stivala, Edward G Jr
Ratchford, Tresa S
Adams, Harold Lane
Lindner, Linda
Biggerstaff, Erik A
Elrod, Stephanie J
Kelly, Rocky
Lacount, James D
Miller, Christopher
Myers, Christopher G
Adams, Robert Lee Il
Davis, Perry Andre
Leeper, Debra D
Malotte, Rhonda
Adams, Robert Lee Il
Critchley, James H
Morrow, William G
Warren L Tadlock
Jordan, Ray B
Lacount, James D
Pierre, Matthew M
Pendleton, John L
Rollins, Von A

J Charles Saunders Co Inc
Pierre, Matthew M
Fletcher, Russell
Adams, Robert Lee Il
Huckaby, Edith H
Evans, Kevin C
Conley, Stacy E

IGT Global Solutions
Henderson, Michael D
Hester, Gary W

OWNER NAME

AMOUNT

$122.74
$124.72
$103.81
$319.39
$118.00
$108.66
$471.44
$382.53
$234.41
$325.00
$540.00
$420.18
$100.00
$518.26
$226.88
$124.90
$266.00
$442.31
$149.38
$121.12
$303.06
$159.17
$210.21
$107.63
$100.00
$341.98
$248.30
$106.37
$117.08
$146.81
$373.51
$102.71
$120.09
$175.33
$114.37
$135.90
$141.03
$210.47
$1,501.63
$324.24
$117.30
$214.39
$135.50
$148.40
$125.00
$113.83
$146.17
$136.39
$100.00
$139.73
$112.33
$144.84
$119.71
$907.40



TAXPAYER NAME OWNER NAME AMOUNT

MARCH 2019 REAL ESTATE (Continued)

Pendleton, John L $129.27
Roberts, Troy D $136.62
Bryant, Anthony Glenn $187.36
Myers, Christopher G $308.87
Malotte, Rhonda $311.64
Martin, Kenneth B $378.87
McKinstry, Albert J $442.32
Lynch, William | $441.67
Benson, Ashley A $195.02
Ellington, Frank W $135.81
Pendleton, John L $120.83
Rice, Tony B $246.48
Malotte, Winston J $100.00
Fletcher, Joel S $330.00
Rollins, Von A $157.37
Harris, Debra Jones $115.92
Davis, Perry Andre $120.09
TOTAL $16,778.75
MARCH 2019 VEHICLES & ETC

Littlejohn, David L $100.47
Bingham, Timothy F $161.44
Bingham, Timothy F $146.41
Warren L Tadlock $255.04
Blackledge, Rose M $357.62
Jordan, Stacy Tillman $131.00
Gouacide, Kai Jason $102.02
Sawyer, Robert Chris $384.00
Camp, Billy Joe Jr $105.44
Bingham, Timothy F $188.68
Moss, William Michael $111.15
Sox, Katelin Nicole $112.32
Kitchen, Maria N $135.65
Camp, Billy Joe Jr $105.11
TOTAL $2,396.35
MARCH VTS REFUNDS

Aurco Management Inc $216.72
Bradley, Pamela Kzzinsky $173.32
Burrell, Jeffrey Glenn $137.67
Carstarphen, Joseph Martin IV $132.91
Cornelison, Jason Everett $2,284.08
Dehaney Wilson, Verna Ivette $132.52
Duran Quintero, Dany Enrique $107.84
Foster, Frances Sullivan $361.95
Foster, Maurice Jan Il $269.32
Griggs, Donnie Ledford $210.42
Helms, Laura Lawing $116.20
Huber, Brett Lewis $238.09
Kirlin, David Russell $110.32
Kokalis, Paul Jerry $123.45
Lasalle, Jason David $135.02
Leonard, Phillip Terry $199.88

Leviner, Clinton Neil $162.16



TAXPAYER NAME

MARCH VTS REFUNDS (Continued)
Lincoln County Tax Department

Lloyd, James Arthur Jr
Martin, Dan Curtis

McNure, Sarah Nicole
Nash, Charles Lindberg Jr
Palmer, William Sila Jr
Pettus, Betty Ann
Rendleman, Roy Rogers
Salcedo, Winston Fernando
Sanders, Jacob Adam
Santos, Sergio Armando Dos
Sharpe, Clarence Gladen
Thompson, Daniel Brett
Thompson, William J
Williams, Monteir Damone
TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

OWNER NAME

AMOUNT

$371.00
$104.70
$132.29
$117.44
$229.95
$163.58
$142.89
$220.94
$177.03
$102.53
$117.18
$107.27
$221.44
$458.76
$129.04
$7,907.91

$27,083.01



