TAXPAYER NAME	OWNER NAME	AMOUNT
MARCH 2019 REAL ESTATE		
Falls, Thomas D		\$122.74
Bailey, Leo R		\$124.72
Mehta, Niravkumar		\$103.81
Ferguson, Sherry Ann		\$319.39
Hoefner, Richard T S		\$118.00
Lacount, James D		\$108.66
Bailey, James W		\$471.44
Bailey, James W		\$382.53
Cotter, Daniel Fender, Betty P		\$234.41 \$225.00
Fuse Storage LLC		\$325.00 \$540.00
Little, William J		\$420.18
Martinez-Castro, Fanny		\$100.00
Washington Alloy Company		\$518.26
Gunn, Garner L		\$226.88
Crawford, Freddie D		\$124.90
Pryor, Paul S II		\$266.00
McKinstry, Albert J		\$442.31
Phillips, Allison D		\$149.38
Falls, Thomas D		\$121.12
Randall, Don R Jr		\$303.06
Stivala, Edward G Jr		\$159.17
Ratchford, Tresa S		\$210.21 \$107.62
Adams, Harold Lane Lindner, Linda		\$107.63 \$100.00
Biggerstaff, Erik A		\$341.98
Elrod, Stephanie J		\$248.30
Kelly, Rocky		\$106.37
Lacount, James D		\$117.08
Miller, Christopher		\$146.81
Myers, Christopher G		\$373.51
Adams, Robert Lee II		\$102.71
Davis, Perry Andre		\$120.09
Leeper, Debra D		\$175.33
Malotte, Rhonda		\$114.37
Adams, Robert Lee II		\$135.90
Critchley, James H		\$141.03 \$210.47
Morrow, William G Warren L Tadlock		\$210.47 \$1,501.63
Jordan, Ray B		\$324.24
Lacount, James D		\$117.30
Pierre, Matthew M		\$214.39
Pendleton, John L		\$135.50
Rollins, Von A		\$148.40
J Charles Saunders Co Inc		\$125.00
Pierre, Matthew M		\$113.83
Fletcher, Russell		\$146.17
Adams, Robert Lee II		\$136.39
Huckaby, Edith H		\$100.00
Evans, Kevin C		\$139.73 \$112.22
Conley, Stacy E IGT Global Solutions		\$112.33 \$144.84
Henderson, Michael D		\$144.04 \$119.71
Hester, Gary W		\$907.40
		ψυση.τυ

TAXPAYER NAME	OWNER NAME	AMOUNT
MARCH 2019 REAL ESTATE (Continued) Pendleton, John L Roberts, Troy D Bryant, Anthony Glenn Myers, Christopher G Malotte, Rhonda Martin, Kenneth B McKinstry, Albert J Lynch, William I Benson, Ashley A Ellington, Frank W Pendleton, John L Rice, Tony B Malotte, Winston J Fletcher, Joel S		\$129.27 \$136.62 \$187.36 \$308.87 \$311.64 \$378.87 \$442.32 \$441.67 \$195.02 \$135.81 \$120.83 \$246.48 \$100.00 \$330.00
Rollins, Von A Harris, Debra Jones Davis, Perry Andre <b>TOTAL</b>		\$157.37 \$115.92 \$120.09 <b>\$16,778.75</b>
MARCH 2019 VEHICLES & ETC		
Littlejohn, David L Bingham, Timothy F Bingham, Timothy F Warren L Tadlock Blackledge, Rose M Jordan, Stacy Tillman Gouacide, Kai Jason Sawyer, Robert Chris Camp, Billy Joe Jr Bingham, Timothy F Moss, William Michael Sox, Katelin Nicole Kitchen, Maria N Camp, Billy Joe Jr <b>TOTAL</b>		\$100.47 \$161.44 \$146.41 \$255.04 \$357.62 \$131.00 \$102.02 \$384.00 \$105.44 \$188.68 \$111.15 \$112.32 \$135.65 \$105.11 <b>\$2,396.35</b>
MARCH VTS REFUNDS Aurco Management Inc Bradley, Pamela Kzzinsky Burrell, Jeffrey Glenn Carstarphen, Joseph Martin IV Cornelison, Jason Everett Dehaney Wilson, Verna Ivette Duran Quintero, Dany Enrique Foster, Frances Sullivan Foster, Maurice Jan II Griggs, Donnie Ledford Helms, Laura Lawing Huber, Brett Lewis Kirlin, David Russell Kokalis, Paul Jerry Lasalle, Jason David Leonard, Phillip Terry Leviner, Clinton Neil		\$216.72 \$173.32 \$137.67 \$132.91 \$2,284.08 \$132.52 \$107.84 \$361.95 \$269.32 \$210.42 \$116.20 \$238.09 \$110.32 \$123.45 \$135.02 \$199.88 \$162.16

TAXPAYER NAME	OWNER NAME	AMOUNT
MARCH VTS REFUNDS (Continued)		
Lincoln County Tax Department		\$371.00
Lloyd, James Arthur Jr		\$104.70
Martin, Dan Curtis		\$132.29
McNure, Sarah Nicole		\$117.44
Nash, Charles Lindberg Jr		\$229.95
Palmer, William Sila Jr		\$163.58
Pettus, Betty Ann		\$142.89
Rendleman, Roy Rogers		\$220.94
Salcedo, Winston Fernando		\$177.03
Sanders, Jacob Adam		\$102.53
Santos, Sergio Armando Dos		\$117.18
Sharpe, Clarence Gladen		\$107.27
Thompson, Daniel Brett		\$221.44
Thompson, William J		\$458.76
Williams, Monteir Damone		\$129.04
TOTAL		\$7,907.91
GRAND TOTAL		\$27,083.01